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Natalie Andrews  
Marne Bailey 7 4 7 8 1 8 7 42 5 7

Laura Barry  6
Nydia Beard 9 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 69 2 9

Tracy Bennish  5
Charlotte Blenck  

Shelli Blenck 4 8 7 7  6
Karen Blunk 3 6 6 7 9  5

Susan Bolatto  
Ruth Bonacci-Klaeser  

Elaine Bottomley  2
Kimberly Broyles 5 7 8 7 5 8 40 7 7

Michele Byrnes 2 3 5 6 6 22 13 9
Katherine Calder 7 9 3 4 9 9 5 9 52 3 8

Terri Calhoun 5  3
Jasmine Camargo 3 9  3

DeeDee Casagrande 4 3 7 17 9
Mary Beth Casarez 9 10  2

Liz Costa 5 6 4 4 4 2 25 12 9
Jennifer Craig  

Cindy DelSasso  4
Marisa Dion 7  1

Jaclyn Doyle  2
Emily Edman 7 2 9  4
Dayton Elliott 7  1
Vera Erickson  

Laura Esquivel  
Aimee Evans  

Destiny Faison  2
Kathleen Figuieras  

Angela Freeman 3  3
Raquel  Frias

Nicole Fritz 8 2 8 8  4
Cheyenne Gallai 4  2

Kristin Garcia 1 10  2
Sarah Genens  3

Tammy Gummerson 9
Sherry Gutierrez
Victoria Guzman 1  1

Charlene Hamann 8 2 8 8 9 6 41 6 7

 2025 Top Performers Circuit Results
Completed 7 circuit races -- eligible for overall circuit ranking

November 9, 2025

 



Amanda Henkaline 4  5
Kayleigh Henkaline  

Ryleigh Henkaline  
Kayce Higgins 2 2 4 20 9

Christy Hiser 3  1
Chandler Horvat  

Shalyn Horvat  
Nicole Howell  1

Carla Hutley  3
Gleeann Kehr 5 4  5

Erica Kesler 4  4
Jane Kiernan 3 1  6
Gloria Kozar 6 7  6
Susan Kuhel 2 2 9 13 14 7

Lisa Landwehr
Teresa Lange 8 4 4  4

Karen Lathrop  1
Elizabeth Linder 6  2
Kristen Mangan  1

Meg Marlin  
Gabriela Martinez  4
Amy McGoldrick  

Susan McLean  
Cathy McQuarters 1  1

Kristin Mctighe  
Meara Mctighe  
Heather Miller 5 1 6 18 7

Jaylyn Miller 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 70 1 8
Cathy Morman  

Lauren Mullikin  3
Patricia Munchalfen  

Donna Orasco 4 1 7 9 6 8 35 9 7
Cindy Parks  

Michelle Pasillas  
Brittany Pirc 6 5 8 8 5  4

Tina Pirc  5
Marie Quaresima Gutierrez 5  6

Lori Quigley 2 6 3 11 15 7
Eva Rahn  

Lauren Raino 2  5
Mary Raino 4  5

Rebecca Rice  
Michelle Rowbottom 9 5  1

Jill Sauerwein 6 9 10 7 10 8 50 4 7
Rachel  Saxon  

Debbie Scheckel 6 3 9 16 8
Paula Scheiwe  2
Daisy Serrano 1  4
Nadia Serrano  1

Mia Serrano  1
Ashley Shulman  3
Sharron Simons  

Eileen Skisak 5 6 6 10 6 33 11 7
Rita Smith  

Tammy Smith 6 9 6 1 7 3 2 34 10 8
Jaslyn Solorzano  

Jody Somers 1 3 5 8  5
Diana Sorich  4

Carol Stapleton 1 4 5 19 8



Amy Suffecool 4 10 8 9  5
Becky Tamayo  2

Claire Thornburg 1 5  6
Alicia Tocwish 3  6

Lois Troha  
April Veerman 3 4  4
Vickie Walker 1 3  3

Debra Walters 3 7  4
Judith Warren 5  6
Susan Weber  
Darcy Welsh 2 8  4

Bailey Williams 10  1
Hannah Williams 2  1

Leslie Williams 5 5  3
Alejandra Zavala 4  6

Monica Zavala  1
Yezmin Zavala  

Katie Zobel 7 2 8 5 6 3 7 38 8 9

Daniel Aguilar 8 4 8 6  5
Clark Anderson 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 1 16

Ernesto Antonio  2
Sergio Arreola  

Michael Auld 4 9 7 8 9 8 9 6 5 56 4 9
Ryan Babic  1

James Barry  1
Larry Bornhofen 7 3 2 8 6 2 5 3 7 7 8 4 4 48 7 13

Mark Bowman 6 8 9 9 3 4 4 6 9 51 6 10
Jack Bush 6  4
Tim Costa  1

David Cyplick 2 6 4 6 6 5 4 8 39 9 15
John Davis  

Rich DeGrush  
Brian Edman  

Griffin Edman 7 7  3
Tyson Edman  1

Alexander Erchinger  1
Apolonio Esquivel 8 6  2

Sean Faison  1
Derek Ferguson 4 7  3

Sean Forbes  6
Carson Freeman  

Glenn Gabryel  4
Ethan Garcia  

Levi Garcia 5 4 4 7  4
Nick Garcia 1 8 3 9 5 9 9 8 10 58 3 9

Ken Goodwin  
Mike Goodwin 3 1 7 2 2 1 6 8 1 8 36 10 10

Bill Gora  1
Jim Harman  

Dustin Henkaline 1  1
John Horvat  

John Jr. Horvat  
Paul Jackson  

Mark Jados 2 5  3
Douglas Jenco  

Robert Jungwirth 9 6 7 2  4



Mateusz Kaluza 3  1
Peter Klaeser  

Robert Kodura  
Patrick Koerner 5 8 5 6 6 8 7 3 45 8 8

Patrick J. Koerner 5 5 6 2 5 23 13 12
Robert Kuhel 4 4 19 7

Robert Lathrop  
Jordan Love  

Damien Mangabhai 5 8 9  3
Logan Mangan 1  2
Javier Martinez 9 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 68 2 8
Robert Maszak  

Darrell Mayle 3 3 7 9 22 14 8
Patrick McFarland 3 2 5 18 8

Mike McGowan 4 5 7 16 15 12
Stephen Meehan  1

Jason  Miller  
Mark Nelson 2 8 4 7 3 2 26 11 7

Paul Nette  2
Phillip Newberry  

Bill Obrien 3 3 20 9
Ryan Petty 9  1

Craigory Raino 2 2 21 7
Emerson Raino 6 7 8  4

Gerald Raino  3
Jeremy Rappana 4  1

Justin Ritz 7  1
Timothy Roberts  

Harry Scheckel 3 3 6 16 8
John Seplak 7 5 9  2

Elvis Serrano 6 1  3
Javier Serrano  1

Zabdiel Serrano  1
Paul Shulman  3

John Sikes  3
Raymond Smith  

Paul Spiezio  
John Steinmetz 1  1
Jesus Tamayo  2

Tim Tocwish 2 5  6
Stephen Topf  5

Jay Wait 4 1 1 6 16 8
Mark Walker 7 3 9 9 6 7 5 10 53 5 8

Mark Walters 1  6
John Warren 1 7 8 4 5 25 12 10

Gary Westefer 4 1 2  6
William Williams  

Miguel Zavala  5


